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Monday - Friday
Euston Station „ Ê 0535 0730 2002 0059
Holborn Station „ 0542 0738 2010 0106
Aldwych 0544 Then about 0741 Then about 2013 Then about 0108
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0548 every 0745 every 2017 every 0112
Lambeth North Station „ 0550 12 minutes 0748 8 minutes 2019 12 minutes 0114
Kennington Church (for Oval Stn) „ 0554 until 0755 until 2024 until 0118
Brixton Station „ Ê 0558 0802 2029 0122
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0606 0813 2039 0130

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Euston Station „ Ê 0535 0856 0927 1923 0059
Holborn Station „ 0542 0904 0935 1930 0106
Aldwych 0544 Then about 0906 Then about 0937 Then about 1932 Then about 0108
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0548 every 0910 every 0941 every 1936 every 0112
Lambeth North Station „ 0550 12 minutes 0912 10 minutes 0943 8 minutes 1938 12 minutes 0114
Kennington Church (for Oval Stn) „ 0554 until 0918 until 0949 until 1943 until 0118
Brixton Station „ Ê 0558 0924 0955 1948 0122
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0606 0936 1008 1958 0130

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Euston Station „ Ê 0535 0059
Holborn Station „ 0542 0106
Aldwych 0544 Then about 0108
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0548 every 0112
Lambeth North Station „ 0550 12 minutes 0114
Kennington Church (for Oval Stn) „ 0554 until 0118
Brixton Station „ Ê 0558 0122
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0606 0130
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59 Streatham Hill - Waterloo - Euston
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Monday - Friday
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0453 0621 1851 0017
Brixton Station „ Ê 0500 0628 1901 0024
Kennington Church (for Oval Stn) „ 0505 Then about 0634 Then about 1908 Then about 0029
Lambeth North Station „ 0510 every 0640 every 1914 every 0034
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0512 12 minutes 0643 8 minutes 1917 12 minutes 0036
Aldwych 0515 until 0647 until 1921 until 0039
Holborn Station „ 0518 0650 1924 0042
Euston Station „ Ê 0525 0657 1934 0049

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0453 0751 0821 1815 0017
Brixton Station „ Ê 0500 0759 0829 1825 0024
Kennington Church (for Oval Stn) „ 0505 Then about 0805 Then about 0835 Then about 1834 Then about 0029
Lambeth North Station „ 0510 every 0810 every 0840 every 1840 every 0034
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0512 12 minutes 0812 10 minutes 0842 8 minutes 1843 12 minutes 0036
Aldwych 0515 until 0815 until 0845 until 1846 until 0039
Holborn Station „ 0518 0818 0848 1849 0042
Euston Station „ Ê 0525 0825 0855 1856 0049

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0453 0017
Brixton Station „ Ê 0500 0024
Kennington Church (for Oval Stn) „ 0505 Then about 0029
Lambeth North Station „ 0510 every 0034
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0512 12 minutes 0036
Aldwych 0515 until 0039
Holborn Station „ 0518 0042
Euston Station „ Ê 0525 0049
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